930004272
930004283
930004256
930004264
930004268
930004263
930004269
930004276
930004257
930004270
930004277
930004266
930004252
930004282
930004284
930004260
930004261
930004288
930004280
930004285
930004275
930004281
930004271
930004286
930004278
930004287
930004258
930004274
930004267
930004262
930004254
930004253
930004273
930004279

3-D DOOR INC.

AC FACTOTUM

AMERICA'S CONCESSION GROUP
CLEAN INITIATIVE LLC

CONEJO VALLEY ELECTRIC

CRICKET WIRELESS AUTHORIZED DEALER
DEROSE PLANNING

DURON PRIVATE SECURITY

E & E ROOFING INC.

ECONOMY ROOFING AND REPAIR
EQUITY BUSINESS GROUP INC.
ESTHETIQUE BY CALI TRUONG
EVERLAST HOME ENERGY SOLUTIONS
FRESH TRADES INC.

GILBERT ANTHONY AYALA

GREEN TEAM BUILDING MAINTNENANCE
HOLY CROSS MELKITE CHURCH, INC.
JDH SIGNS & PRINTING

K E A POWER INC.

KASINGER ROOFING

LESLIE MC CLELLAN

NATIONAL CONCRETE WASHOUT

NEW BEGINNINGS

ORANGE COAST BUILDING SERVICES/OCBS
ORANGE COUNTY SOLAR, INC.
PERFECT NAILS AND SPA

RPV ELECTRIC

SCHUMANN PIANO STUDIO

SHELL SEA POOLS & SPAS INC

SIMS COMPANY, A PARTNERSHIP

T MC GEE ELECTRIC INC.

THE ORIGINAL PANCAKE HOUSE
TRAVEL WITH BRAD

WB AUTO SALES

9/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
6/30/2019
12/31/2018
9/30/2019
12/31/2018
9/30/2019
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
10/31/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
12/31/2018
9/30/2019
12/31/2018
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

11616 COLEY RIVER CIR

170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #126
1941 E MIRALOMA AVE # A
3415 S SEPULVEDA BLVD # 1100
993 WESTBEND RD

632 W CHAPMAN AVE

846 CARINA AVE

324 LOS PADRES LN

18912 E CENTER AVE

2948 HALLDALE AVE

326 KOCH AVE

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE F-1
1220 N FEE ANA ST

701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 110
1200 W BASTANCHURY PL

170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 132
451 W MADISON AVE

3746 W WARNER AVE

3128 HEATHER DR

5342 TRAIL CANYON DR

237 BEAL AVE

250 E SANTA ANA AVE

306 N FIGUEROA ST

2191 S DUPONT DR

358 S WHEELER PL

1370 N KRAEMER BLVD

4571 DANITA LN

125 OAHU WAY

32792 LARKGROVE CIR

6943 TRINITY PL

2390 S RESERVOIR ST

1454 N KRAEMER BLVD

1419 KLINER LN

2001 HOCK AVE

FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

LOS ANGELES, CA 90034
WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA 91362
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
ORANGE, CA 92869

LOS ANGELES, CA 90018
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
ANAHEIM, CA 92807
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
FULLERTON, CA 92833
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
SANTA ANA, CA 92704
FULLERTON, CA 92835
MIRA LOMA, CA 91752
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
BLOOMINGTON, CA 92316
SANTA ANA, CA 92703
ANAHEIM, CA 92806
ORANGE, CA 92869
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
TRABUCO CANYON, CA 92679
ALTA LOMA, CA 91701
POMONA, CA 91766
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

(714) 434-4701
(714) 225-4659
(888) 260-2260
(424) 337-1628
(818) 259-4055
(714) 646-9508
(714) 983-7132
(626) 536-0906

(714) 335-9043
(714) 661-9672
(714) 399-0360
(949) 923-8959
(562) 805-9143
(714) 985-1615
(714) 985-1710
(714) 468-4664
(714) 272-7194

(714) 856-4258
(407) 737-1140

(714) 453-6300
(714) 514-1517
(714) 792-0964
(714) 504-7818
(540) 921-7928
(949) 459-7898
(951) 271-2928
(909) 591-6461
(714) 983-7771

(951) 203-3559



