

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930004272	3-D DOOR INC.	9/30/2019	11616 COLEY RIVER CIR	FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708	(714) 434-4701
930004283	AC FACTOTUM	12/31/2018	170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #126	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	(714) 225-4659
930004256	AMERICA'S CONCESSION GROUP	12/31/2018	1941 E MIRALOMA AVE # A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(888) 260-2260
930004264	CLEAN INITIATIVE LLC	9/30/2019	3415 S SEPULVEDA BLVD # 1100	LOS ANGELES, CA 90034	(424) 337-1628
930004268	CONEJO VALLEY ELECTRIC	9/30/2019	993 WESTBEND RD	WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA 91362	(818) 259-4055
930004263	CRICKET WIRELESS AUTHORIZED DEALER	12/31/2018	632 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 646-9508
930004269	DEROSE PLANNING	12/31/2018	846 CARINA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 983-7132
930004276	DURON PRIVATE SECURITY	12/31/2018	324 LOS PADRES LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(626) 536-0906
930004257	E & E ROOFING INC.	9/30/2019	18912 E CENTER AVE	ORANGE, CA 92869	
930004270	ECONOMY ROOFING AND REPAIR	9/30/2019	2948 HALLDALE AVE	LOS ANGELES, CA 90018	
930004277	EQUITY BUSINESS GROUP INC.	6/30/2019	326 KOCH AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 335-9043
930004266	ESTHETIQUE BY CALI TRUONG	12/31/2018	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE F-1	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 661-9672
930004252	EVERLAST HOME ENERGY SOLUTIONS	9/30/2019	1220 N FEE ANA ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92807	(714) 399-0360
930004282	FRESH TRADES INC.	12/31/2018	701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 110	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(949) 923-8959
930004284	GILBERT ANTHONY AYALA	9/30/2019	1200 W BASTANCHURY PL	FULLERTON, CA 92833	(562) 805-9143
930004260	GREEN TEAM BUILDING MAINTNENANCE	12/31/2018	170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 132	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 985-1615
930004261	HOLY CROSS MELKITE CHURCH, INC.	6/30/2019	451 W MADISON AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 985-1710
930004288	JDH SIGNS & PRINTING	10/31/2019	3746 W WARNER AVE	SANTA ANA, CA 92704	(714) 468-4664
930004280	K E A POWER INC.	9/30/2019	3128 HEATHER DR	FULLERTON, CA 92835	(714) 272-7194
930004285	KASINGER ROOFING	9/30/2019	5342 TRAIL CANYON DR	MIRA LOMA, CA 91752	
930004275	LESLIE MC CLELLAN	12/31/2018	237 BEAL AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 856-4258
930004281	NATIONAL CONCRETE WASHOUT	12/31/2018	250 E SANTA ANA AVE	BLOOMINGTON, CA 92316	(407) 737-1140
930004271	NEW BEGINNINGS	12/31/2018	306 N FIGUEROA ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92703	
930004286	ORANGE COAST BUILDING SERVICES/OCBS	9/30/2019	2191 S DUPONT DR	ANAHEIM, CA 92806	(714) 453-6300
930004278	ORANGE COUNTY SOLAR, INC.	9/30/2019	358 S WHEELER PL	ORANGE, CA 92869	(714) 514-1517
930004287	PERFECT NAILS AND SPA	12/31/2018	1370 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 792-0964
930004258	RPV ELECTRIC	9/30/2019	4571 DANITA LN	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886	(714) 504-7818
930004274	SCHUMANN PIANO STUDIO	12/31/2018	125 OAHU WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(540) 921-7928
930004267	SHELL SEA POOLS & SPAS INC	9/30/2019	32792 LARKGROVE CIR	TRABUCO CANYON, CA 92679	(949) 459-7898
930004262	SIMS COMPANY, A PARTNERSHIP	9/30/2019	6943 TRINITY PL	ALTA LOMA, CA 91701	(951) 271-2928
930004254	T MC GEE ELECTRIC INC.	9/30/2019	2390 S RESERVOIR ST	POMONA, CA 91766	(909) 591-6461
930004253	THE ORIGINAL PANCAKE HOUSE	12/31/2018	1454 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 983-7771
930004273	TRAVEL WITH BRAD	12/31/2018	1419 KLINER LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	
930004279	WB AUTO SALES	12/31/2018	2001 HOCK AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(951) 203-3559